
Week 1 Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June

9:00 AM
Art Textiles & Photography

1:30 PM
Art Textiles & Photography

Week 1 Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

9:00 AM
English Language (176)

[1 hr 45]

Biology (176)
Combined Science Biology [ 1h r 15]

Triple Science: Biology [1 hr 45]

 French: Writing (55)
[F: 1 hr] 

 [H: 1 hr 15] 
Spanish: Writing  (45)

[F: 1 hr] 
 [H: 1 hr 15] 

Maths 1: Non Calculator (176)
[1 hr 30]

Chemistry (176)
Combined Science: Chemistry [1 hr 15]

Triple Science: Chemistry [1 hr 45]

1:30 PM

Business (60)
Investigating small business

[1hr & 45 mins]
Geography: - Paper 1 - Physical Environment (53)

[1 hr 30]
History: Paper 1 - Crime and Punishment (86)

[1 hr 20]
Cookery (20)

[1 hr 30]

Computer Science (19) [1 hr 30]
Sociology - Paper 1 - (17) [1 hr 45] 

Drama - Theatre Makers in Practice (20) [1 hr 45] 

Week 2 Monday 30th June Tuesday 1st July Wednesday 2nd July Thursday 3rd July Friday 4th July

9:00 AM
English Literature (176)

[2 hr 15]
Maths 2: Calculator (176)

[1 hr 30]
DT  [2 hr] (14) Maths 3: Calculator (176)

[1 hr 30]

Physics (176)
Combined Science: Physics [1 hr 15]

Triple Science: Physics [1 hr 45]

1:30 PM
Music - Listening and Appraising music (12)

[1 hr 30]

Geography: - Paper 3 - Geographical Applications 
(53)

[1 hr 30]

History: Paper 3 - Weimar Germany (86)
[1 hr & 30]

Spanish: Listening & Reading (45)
[F: 45 mins& 45 mins]

[H: 1hr & 1hr]

French: Listening & Reading (55)
[F: 45 mins& 45 mins]

[H: 1hr & 1hr]
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